
CALL 070 # QSOs DXCC STATES TOTAL NOTES

VA3TPS 526 142 5 36 5822 1st Place High Power 

AI4WW 2673 58 2 19 1218 2nd Place High Power 

NN9C 2945 44 2 17 836 3rd Place High Power 

KF8MZ 1615 35 3 18 735

AD8FD 2757 22 2 9 242

ON4VT 1950 7 2 7 63

KC4OBB 1609 8 2 5 56

KE0NHQ * 7 1 4 35

EB3JT 988 3 2 3 15

WU9D 2881 3 1 3 12

N5JGE * 2 1 2 6

WB8C 1452 177 5 34 6903 TOP DAWG - 1st Place Medium Power

N5SLY 2241 136 6 38 5984 2nd Place Medium Power

N0NM 834 155 4 34 5890 3rd Place Medium Power

KC3FL 2566 143 4 37 5863

KD6TR 2618 140 2 39 5740

WA5AMM 2827 127 4 29 4191

VE3OOZ 2896 108 3 33 3888

VA3OGG * 99 2 32 3366

WB9KVI 2876 101 4 28 3232

N7WE 1602 92 2 31 3036

W9SMR 1611 101 3 26 2929

KD5YS 2951 97 2 27 2813

KZ4KX 2811 86 2 29 2666

KC4TIE 919 80 2 28 2400

KC9UR 1620 71 3 24 1917

N8TCP 2693 69 2 25 1863

N6MG 650 60 2 27 1740

KA6J 2821 75 3 20 1725

K7PAX 1739 56 2 26 1568

KD9NHZ 2778 50 2 23 1250

WJ4HCP 2267 53 3 19 1166

W3WMU 1673 49 2 21 1127

N8EUI 2782 41 1 24 1025

K0JV 1352 41 2 21 943

K4RVA * 42 2 20 924

KC1RET * 42 3 18 882

N7RI 1191 43 2 18 860

K4REB 1553 34 3 16 646

WA2PCN * 34 2 16 612

KB0GT * 33 2 16 594

K1YB * 33 2 14 528

High Power 100W

RESULTS - 070 CLUB PSKfest - 2023

Medium Power 25W



AB3GY 842 28 2 15 476

W2ECK 1712 25 2 15 425

AB8SF 2924 18 2 12 252

W4BZM 2653 17 2 10 204

KC8ROA 2586 18 2 9 198

KF3AA 124 14 2 11 182

K4VBM 2727 15 2 10 180

KC2WUF 1218 14 2 10 168

KC3SMW * 14 2 8 140

VA7GEM 1470 8 1 8 72

VE3LTN 1763 4 1 4 20

AG4QX 398 2 1 2 6

AB8YZ 2844 120 3 29 3840 1st Place Low Power

KE8QYK 2887 93 5 31 3348 2nd Place Low Power

W3HF 25 95 4 27 2945 3rd Place Low Power

N2EPE 2890 84 4 22 2184

KN4ZXG 2834 75 2 23 1875

KC9CSC 2824 62 3 24 1674

N9BBE 1182 48 2 23 1200

W7OXB 2720 40 2 23 1000

VA3RTG * 38 2 16 684

N9VEL 771 24 3 13 384

KA9BHD 606 26 2 11 338

K7DWI 2518 24 1 13 336

N5ILQ * 16 2 14 256

K5SP 483 20 1 10 220

KA5VZG 1509 13 2 10 156

K3NOP * 10 2 8 100

KG5OIB 2592 7 1 7 56

K9CEW 2587 6 1 4 30

AC6DF * 3 1 3 12

K9DWR 1604 1 1 1 2

KO4CVU 2801 78 3 25 2184 1st Place QRP

NO8R 777 60 2 23 1575 2nd Place QRP

K9VIC 312 64 2 22 1536 3rd Place QRP

NU4N/QRP 1657 33 2 19 693

KE0JBT 2749 35 2 15 595

070 #   *  Denotes Non-Member during Contest

Manually Scored by David, K9DWR - 1/19/23

 QRP 5W

Low Power 25W


